
Dante Darts 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Franchi Rodolfo (06/441) 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0

Rosadi Fernando (06/438) 2 4 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0

Kola Klodian (06/442) 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0

Matei Meri (06/437) 2 0 4 5 2 2 4 7 0 0

Sbragi Mirco (06/1181) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nicchi Marco (06/795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franchi Rodolfo 06/441 16 35 2,19

Rosadi Fernando 06/438 14 29 2,07

Kola Klodian 06/442 10 19 1,90

Matei Meri 06/437 12 14 1,17

Sbragi Mirco 06/1181 8 11 1,38

Nicchi Marco 06/795 0 0 0,00

Dinky Bip Bip

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruschi Ketty (06/279) 4 7 4 7 2 3 2 1 4 11 3 7 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0

Tecchi Alessia (06/283) 4 9 4 7 2 1 2 4 4 12 4 4 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

Giglioni Silvia (06/280) 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 12 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0

Buzzini Fabiana (06/281) 1 1 4 6 4 5 2 3 4 9 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0

Livi Lara (06/282) 3 9 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

Scortecci Clara (06/284) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruschi Ketty 06/279 26 43 1,65

Tecchi Alessia 06/283 23 39 1,70

Giglioni Silvia 06/280 26 35 1,35

Buzzini Fabiana 06/281 23 33 1,43

Livi Lara 06/282 20 24 1,20

Scortecci Clara 06/284 10 3 0,30

Dinky Trappe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cesari Luca (06/976) 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 5 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Veneri Lisa (06/303) 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0

Frescucci Mirco (06/302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0

Faralli Giulia (06/1152) 4 2 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frescucci Iacopo (06/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesari Luca 06/976 30 38 1,27

Festini Alessandro 06/304 32 37 1,16

Veneri Lisa 06/303 30 26 0,87

Frescucci Mirco 06/302 16 15 0,94

Faralli Giulia 06/1152 20 12 0,60

Frescucci Iacopo 06/301 0 0 0,00

Gli Sfrecciati Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun

Fortini Giuliana (06/930) 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 4 0 0

Casamassima Andrea (06/668) 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 5 4 3

Bove Marco (06/817) 3 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0

Senape Lucia (06/664) 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 1

Bove Valentina (06/826) 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 0

Caneschi Alessandro (06/665) 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortini Giuliana 06/930 10 17 1,70

Casamassima Andrea 06/668 20 17 0,85

Bove Marco 06/817 11 11 1,00

Senape Lucia 06/664 14 11 0,79

Bove Valentina 06/826 16 10 0,62

Caneschi Alessandro 06/665 5 2 0,40



Lo Sciame Di Scemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Fini Vincenzo (06/456) 4 9 4 10 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 7

Faffini Simone (06/454) 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 3

Martino Francesco (06/455) 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 11 4 3

Alderotti Moira (06/453) 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 1

Rossi Stefano (06/457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fini Vincenzo 06/456 32 65 2,03

Faffini Simone 06/454 32 63 1,97

Martino Francesco 06/455 32 60 1,88

Alderotti Moira 06/453 32 42 1,31

Rossi Stefano 06/457 0 0 0,00

Tnt Boom

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cigolini Nicola (06/078) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 12 4 11

Fragai Carlotta (06/079) 2 4 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 7

Bichi Claudio (06/654) 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 10 2 1 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 9

Tumminello Manuel (06/653) 2 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0

Peruzzi Tiziano (06/077) 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7

Ogrutan Simona Ioana (06/081) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cigolini Nicola 06/078 30 87 2,90

Fragai Carlotta 06/079 30 65 2,17

Bichi Claudio 06/654 28 58 2,07

Tumminello Manuel 06/653 22 43 1,95

Peruzzi Tiziano 06/077 14 17 1,21

Ogrutan Simona Ioana 06/081 4 1 0,25


